Quality and Qualifications Ireland

Schedule of Payments in Excess of €25,000 in 2021 / locaiochtai ar luach nios mé na €25,000 in 2021

Payee / ioctha go

Union of Students in Ireland
Adare SEC

Infopulse

Infopulse

HEA Net Limited

Micromail Limited

BNP Paribas Real Estate
Sureskills Limited

Gael Linn

Dell

Infopulse

Infopulse

Union of Students in Ireland

Payee / ioctha go

Gael Linn

Infopulse

Infopulse

Infopulse

Infopulse

Infopulse

Infopulse

BNP Paribas Real Estate
Sureskills Limited

Payee / ioctha go

Infopulse
Infopulse
Sureskills

Gael Linn
Micromail Limited
Infopulse
Infopulse

BNP Paribas
Infopulse
Infopulse

Irish Univesities Association
Recruitment Plus

Support of National Student Engagement programme
Provision of Secure Certificates

Provision of IT Services
Provision of IT Services
IT Software

IT Software

Rent

ICT Consultancy Costs
Rent

IT Hardware

Provision of IT Services
Provision of IT Services

Support of National Student Engagement programme

Rent

Provision of IT Services
Provision of IT Services
Provision of IT Services
Provision of IT Services
Provision of IT Services
Provision of IT Services
Rent

ICT Consultancy Costs

Provision of IT Services
Provision of IT Services
ICT Consultancy Costs
Rent

IT Software

Provision of IT Services
Provision of IT Services
Rent

Provision of IT Services
Provision of IT Services
Rent

Recruitment Services

Cur Sios

Urraiocht ar chlar NStEP
Soldthar Teastas
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Bogearrai riomharaiochta
Bogearrai riomharaiochta
Cios

Combhairle TEC

Cios

Cruaearrai riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Urraiocht ar chlar NStEP

Cur Sios

Cios

Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Cios

Combhairle TEC

Cur Sios

Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Combhairle TEC

Cios

Bogearrai riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Cios

Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Seirbhisi riomharaiochta
Cios

Seirbhisi earcaiochta

Payments /

iocaioctai Q1
/C2 2021

30,000.00
25,124.00
41,924.64
33,865.42
47,825.00
68,692.91
25,345.09
25,652.00
91,875.00
25,228.50
33,865.42
44,131.20
30,000.00

Payments /

iocaioctai
Q2/c2 2021

91,875.00
48,544.32
48,544.32
39,718.08
33,865.42
33,865.42
33,865.42
28,760.22
26,899.80

Payments /

iocaioctai
Q3/Cc2 2021

44,131
33,865
42,743
91,875
86,652
48,544
33,865
28,760
48,544
33,865
69,936
53,956



