## **Quality and Qualifications Ireland**

Schedule of Payments in Excess of €25,000 in 2021 / Íocaíochtaí ar luach níos mó ná €25,000 in 2021

- W. H			Payments /
Payee / íoctha go	Description	Cur Síos	íocaíoctaí Q1 /C2 2021
Union of Students in Ireland	Support of National Student Engagement programme	Urraíocht ar chlár NStEP	30,000.00
Adare SEC	Provision of Secure Certificates	Soláthar Teastas	25,124.00
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	41,924.64
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	33,865.42
HEA Net Limited	IT Software	Bogearraí ríomharaíochta	47,825.00
Micromail Limited	IT Software	Bogearraí ríomharaíochta	68,692.91
BNP Paribas Real Estate	Rent	Cíos	25,345.09
Sureskills Limited	ICT Consultancy Costs	Comhairle TEC	25,652.00
Gael Linn	Rent	Cíos	91,875.00
Dell	IT Hardware	Cruaearraí ríomharaíochta	25,228.50
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	33,865.42
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	44,131.20
Union of Students in Ireland	Support of National Student Engagement programme	Urraíocht ar chlár NStEP	30,000.00
omen er stadents in ireland	support of Hattorial Stadent Engagement programme	orrandent an emai meter	30,000.00
			Payments /
Payee / íoctha go	Description	Cur Síos	íocaíoctaí
, , ,			Q2/C2 2021
Gael Linn	Rent	Cíos	91,875.00
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	48,544.32
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	48,544.32
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	39,718.08
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	33,865.42
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	33,865.42
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	33,865.42
BNP Paribas Real Estate	Rent	Cíos	28,760.22
Sureskills Limited	ICT Consultancy Costs	Comhairle TEC	26,899.80
	,		
			Payments /
Payee / íoctha go	Description	Cur Síos	íocaíoctaí
			Q3/C2 2021
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	44,131
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	33,865
Sureskills	ICT Consultancy Costs	Comhairle TEC	42,743
Gael Linn	Rent	Cíos	91,875
Micromail Limited	IT Software	Bogearraí ríomharaíochta	86,652
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	48,544
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	33,865
BNP Paribas	Rent	Cíos	28,760
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	48,544
Infopulse	Provision of IT Services	Seirbhísí ríomharaíochta	33,865
Irish Univesities Association	Rent	Cíos	69,936
Recruitment Plus	Recruitment Services	Seirbhísí earcaíochta	53,956
		223	33,330